Intuitive driving system and controls
Compact size and small turning radius for usage in tightest spaces
High capacity electric powered load tray
Great ergonomic design with spacious operator compartment and confortable bucket gates
Maximum safety with automatic gate locking, operator sensors and blue spot light
24V Li-Ion battery option: grant efficency, long autonomy and opportunity charging
0800 619 0800

The diagram shown may contain non-standard configurations.
1.1 Manufacturer Liftek®
1.2 Model designation JX0/JX0-30 (Li) JX0-JX0-30
1.3 Drive unit Electric Electric
1.4 Operator type Order-picker Order-picker
1.5 Rated capacity 90/110/136 90/110/136
1.6 Load center distance —— ——
1.8 Load distance centre of drive axle to fork —— ——
1.9 Wheelbase 1095 1095
2.1 Service weight 800 800
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear 590/410 590/410
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear 380/420 380/420
3.1 Tyre type Polyurethane/Solid rubber Polyurethane/Solid rubber
3.2 Tyre size, front Ф210×70 Ф210×70
3.3 Tyre size, rear Ф250×100 Ф250×100
3.4 Additional wheels Φ74×48 Φ74×48
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels) 1x 2/2 1x 2/2
3.6 Tread, front 545 545
3.7 Tread, rear 640 640
4.2 Height, mast lowered 1375 1375
4.3 Free lift 485 485
4.4 Lift height 3615 3615
4.5 Height, mast extended 4090 4090
4.7 Height of overhead/ guard cabin 1425 1425
4.8 Seat height/standing height 285 285
4.14 Stand height, elevated 3000 3000
4.15 Lowered height —— ——
4.19 Overall length 1440 1440
4.20 Length to face of forks —— ——
4.21 Overall width 750 750
4.22 Fork dimensions ——
D
is